
20747
by Nuno Poundratama Halintang Manggalya

Submission date: 24-Sep-2023 07:58PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2175862918
File name: Jurnal_20747_1.docx
(63.17K)
Word count: 2343
Character count: 13732



7

8

11

11

13
13

13

16

17

18

20

23

24



10

18
25

26

27



1

1

5

9

12

19

22

28



2

2

4

5

5

6

10

15



1

1

1

1

1

3

4

6

14

29

30



3

4

15

21





29%
SIMILARITY INDEX

28%
INTERNET SOURCES

20%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

20747
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

adoc.pub
Internet Source

haryykuswanto.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.stiperdharmawacana.ac.id
Internet Source

semirata2016.fp.unimal.ac.id
Internet Source

agrotech.jurnalpertanianunisapalu.com
Internet Source

www.faperta.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Syiah Kuala University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

anzdoc.com
Internet Source

jurnal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

mp.iribb.org
Internet Source

Idaryani, Paesal, Warda, Nurjanani, Elisa
Wananda, Andi Adriani Wahditiya. "Response
of sweet corn (Zea mays saccharata L.) to
plant spacing and granular organic fertilizer
(GOF)", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2023
Publication

symasitah.blogspot.com
Internet Source

journal.unpad.ac.id
Internet Source

jamp-jurnal.unmerpas.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnalpolitanipyk.ac.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

ejurnal.untag-smd.ac.id
Internet Source



20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

25 1%

26 1%

27 1%

28 1%

29 1%

30 1%

jurnal.faperta.untad.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unilak.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ihepsa.ir
Internet Source

eprints.upnyk.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

e-jurnal.pnl.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

idoc.pub
Internet Source

jurnal.unikal.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.univ-tridinanti.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%



FINAL GRADE

/0

20747
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


